
SOUTHERN INDIANA (16-0, 10-0 GLVC) -vs- BELLARMINE (9-7, 6-4 GLVC)
01/25/01 at Louisville, KY

 
 

 
 
SOUTHERN INDIANA 100

BELLARMINE 68

Date: 01/25/01
Time: 7:00 p.m.
Attendance: 1602
Site: Louisville, KY
Referees: K. Gorrell, B. Forehand, C. Weinkauf

Score By Period 1 2 Total
SOUTHERN INDIANA 50 50 100
BELLARMINE 31 37 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Currie, Marlowe * 23 6-10 0-1 10-11 4-6 10 3 2 3 1 4 22
20 Christon, LaJuan * 21 6-8 2-3 0-1 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
23 Lyons, Derrick * 16 5-12 0-2 2-3 0-0 0 3 2 0 0 2 12
54 Green, Kimon * 19 4-7 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 4 2 0 0 1 10
15 Givens, Diond're * 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 4 0 1 4
21 Attebury, Wes 18 3-3 1-1 3-3 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 10
10 Robinson, Kevin 14 4-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 1 10
03 Roberts, Drake 18 2-4 1-2 1-2 1-2 3 3 4 2 0 0 6
44 Shy, Shirica 18 1-1 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 3 3 1 1 0 5
51 Farmer, Travis 5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
24 Carter, Matt 18 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3
05 Brunson, Cory 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
31 Murphy, Jeremy 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 36-60 5-11 23-29 9-22 31 27 22 13 2 11 100

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 36-60   60.0 % 5-11   45.5 % 23-29   79.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Etienne, Adam * 18 4-8 1-1 3-6 4-2 6 4 0 0 1 0 12
20 McCurry, Jared * 30 4-11 0-1 3-3 1-6 7 3 0 5 0 1 11
00 Olumide, Oloyede * 14 1-4 0-0 6-8 2-1 3 4 0 3 1 0 8
24 Miller, Zach * 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 2 0 0 4
12 Brooks, Ron * 26 1-2 0-1 1-3 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
10 Ayer, Brad 23 4-7 0-2 2-3 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 10
11 Peterson, Steve 12 3-6 1-1 0-0 2-3 5 1 3 3 0 2 7
23 Cornell, Justin 18 2-8 0-2 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6
42 Newby, Chad 18 0-1 0-0 5-6 2-0 2 2 0 3 0 0 5
25 Shelton, Mike 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
30 Douglas, Darren 10 0-0 0-0 0-2 2-3 5 2 0 1 0 0 0
14 Thomas, Jeff 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
15 Cofer, Mike 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-54 2-9 22-33 15-20 35 23 9 23 2 5 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-54   40.7 % 2-9   22.2 % 22-33   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
SOUTHERN INDIANA 50

BELLARMINE 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Currie, Marlowe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Christon, LaJuan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Lyons, Derrick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Green, Kimon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Givens, Diond're 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Attebury, Wes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Robinson, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Roberts, Drake 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Shy, Shirica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Farmer, Travis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Carter, Matt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brunson, Cory 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Murphy, Jeremy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Etienne, Adam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 McCurry, Jared 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Olumide, Oloyede 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Miller, Zach 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Brooks, Ron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ayer, Brad 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Peterson, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Cornell, Justin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Newby, Chad 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Shelton, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Douglas, Darren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Thomas, Jeff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Cofer, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
SOUTHERN INDIANA 50

BELLARMINE 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Currie, Marlowe 23 6-10 0-1 10-11 4-6 10 3 2 3 1 4 22
20 Christon, LaJuan 21 6-8 2-3 0-1 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
23 Lyons, Derrick 16 5-12 0-2 2-3 0-0 0 3 2 0 0 2 12
54 Green, Kimon 19 4-7 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 4 2 0 0 1 10
15 Givens, Diond're 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 4 0 1 4
21 Attebury, Wes 18 3-3 1-1 3-3 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 10
10 Robinson, Kevin 14 4-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 1 10
3 Roberts, Drake 18 2-4 1-2 1-2 1-2 3 3 4 2 0 0 6
44 Shy, Shirica 18 1-1 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 3 3 1 1 0 5
51 Farmer, Travis 5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
24 Carter, Matt 18 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3
5 Brunson, Cory 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
31 Murphy, Jeremy 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 36-60 5-11 23-29 9-22 31 27 22 13 2 11 100
60.0 % 45.5 % 79.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Etienne, Adam 18 4-8 1-1 3-6 4-2 6 4 0 0 1 0 12
20 McCurry, Jared 30 4-11 0-1 3-3 1-6 7 3 0 5 0 1 11
0 Olumide, Oloyede 14 1-4 0-0 6-8 2-1 3 4 0 3 1 0 8
24 Miller, Zach 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 2 0 0 4
12 Brooks, Ron 26 1-2 0-1 1-3 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
10 Ayer, Brad 23 4-7 0-2 2-3 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 10
11 Peterson, Steve 12 3-6 1-1 0-0 2-3 5 1 3 3 0 2 7
23 Cornell, Justin 18 2-8 0-2 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6
42 Newby, Chad 18 0-1 0-0 5-6 2-0 2 2 0 3 0 0 5
25 Shelton, Mike 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
30 Douglas, Darren 10 0-0 0-0 0-2 2-3 5 2 0 1 0 0 0
14 Thomas, Jeff 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
15 Cofer, Mike 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-54 2-9 22-33 15-20 35 23 9 23 2 5 68
40.7 % 22.2 % 66.7 %


